Vishay
Tantalum
 Caps, Leaded
891
.875 min. L max. .875 min.
Tapered End
Identifies AnodeTinned Solid Leads
D max.
Solid Tinned
Nickel Leads
1.50±.250 1.50±.250
.047 max.
D
dia.
.125 max.
L
J max.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No.
74-173D6V68	 173D686X9006X	 6	 68	 X
74-173D10V10	 173D106X9010V	 10	 10	 V
74-173D10V22	 173D226X9010W	 10	 22	 W
74-173D15V2.2	 173D225X9015U	 15	 2.2	 U
74-173D15V6.8	 173D685X9015V	 15	 6.8	 V
74-173D15V15	 173D156X9015W	 15	 15	 W
74-173D15V22	 173D226X9015X	 15	 22	 X
74-173D15V33	 173D336X9015X	 15	 33	 X
74-173D20V1.0	 173D105X9020U	 20	 1	 U
74-173D20V4.7	 173D475X9020V	 20	 4.7	 V
74-173D20V15	 173D156X9020X	 20	 15	 X
74-173D20V22	 173D226X9020X	 20	 22	 X
74-173D20V100	 173D107X9020Y	 20	 100	 Y
74-173D25V1.0	 173D105X9025U	 25	 1	 U
74-173D25V2.2	 173D225X9025V	 25	 2.2	 V
74-173D25V3.3	 173D335X9025V	 25	 3.3	 V
74-173D25V6.8	 173D685X9025W	 25	 6.8	 W
74-173D25V10	 173D106X9025W	 25	 10	 W
74-173D25V12	 173D126X9025X	 25	 12	 X
74-173D25V15	 173D156X9025X	 25	 15	 X
VISHAY / SPRAGUE Tantalum Capacitors
VISHAY TYPE 173D SOLID TANTALUM CAPACITORS
Case
Size

.422
.610
.822
.922
J (Max.)
24AWG
24AWG
22AWG
22AWG
.020
.020
.025
.025
Lead Size
150D SOLID TANTALUM CAPACITORS - HERMETICALLY-SEALED DIMENSIONS: in.
74-150D476X9006B2BE3	 150D476X9006B2BE3	 6	 47	 B
74-150D475X9010A2BE3	 150D475X9010A2BE3	 10	 4.7	 A
74-150D336X9010B2BE3	 150D336X9010B2BE3	 10	 33	 B
74-150D396X9010B2BE3	 150D396X9010B2BE3	 10	 39	 B
74-150D107X9010R2BE3	 150D107X9010R2BE3	 10	 100	 R
74-150D227X9010S2BE3	 150D227X9010S2BE3	 10	 220	 S
74-150D335X9015A2BE3	 150D335X9015A2BE3	 15	 3.3	 A
74-150D226X9015B2BE3	 150D226X9015B2BE3	 15	 22	 B
74-150D225X9020A2BE3	 150D225X9020A2BE3	 20	 2.2	 A
74-150D475X9020B2BE3	 150D475X9020B2BE3	 20	 4.7	 B
74-150D106X9020B2BE3	 150D106X9020B2BE3	 20	 10	 B
74-150D156X9020B2BE3	 150D156X9020B2BE3	 20	 15	 B
74-150D336X9020R2BE3	 150D336X9020R2BE3	 20	 33	 R
74-150D476X9020R2BE3	 150D476X9020R2BE3	 20	 47	 R
74-150D107X9020S2BE3	 150D107X9020S2BE3	 20	 100	 S
74-150D104X9035A2BE3	 150D104X9035A2BE3	 35	 0.10	 A
74-150D224X9035A2BE3	 150D224X9035A2BE3	 35	 0.22	 A
74-150D474X9035A2BE3	 150D474X9035A2BE3	 35	 0.47	 A
74-150D105X9035A2BE3	 150D105X9035A2BE3	 35	 1	 A
74-150D225X9035B2BE3	 150D225X9035B2BE3	 35	 2.2	 B
74-150D275X9035B2BE3	 150D275X9035B2BE3	 35	 2.7	 B
74-150D335X9035B2BE3	 150D335X9035B2BE3	 35	 3.3	 B
74-150D475X9035B2BE3	 150D475X9035B2BE3	 35	 4.7	 B
74-150D565X9035B2BE3	 150D565X9035B2BE3	 35	 5.6	 B
74-150D685X9035B2BE3	 150D685X9035B2BE3	 35	 6.8	 B
74-150D106X9035R2BE3	 150D106X9035R2BE3	 35	 10	 R
74-150D156X9035R2BE3	 150D156X9035R2BE3	 35	 15	 R
74-150D226X9035R2BE3	 150D226X9035R2BE3	 35	 22	 R
74-150D396X9035S2BE3	 150D396X9035S2BE3	 35	 39	 S
74-150D476X9035S2BE3	 150D476X9035S2BE3	 35	 47	 S
74-150D474X9050A2BE3	 150D474X9050A2BE3	 50	 0.47	 A
74-150D105X9050A2BE3	 150D105X9050A2BE3	 50	 1	 A
74-150D335X9050B2BE3	 150D335X9050B2BE3	 50	 3.3	 B
74-150D475X9050B2BE3	 150D475X9050B2BE3	 50	 4.7	 B
74-150D106X9050R2BE3	 150D106X9050R2BE3	 50	 10	 R
74-150D156X9050R2BE3	 150D156X9050R2BE3	 50	 15	 R
74-150D226X9050S2BE3	 150D226X9050S2BE3	 50	 22	 S
74-150D106X9075R2BE3	 150D106X9075R2BE3	 75	 10	 R
74-150D156X9075S2BE3	 150D156X9075S2BE3	 75	 15	 S
Case
Size
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC) 25 50 1001
Price Each
Case
Size
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC) 25 50 1001
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
74-173D25V47	 173D476X9025Y	 25	 47	 Y
74-173D35V0.1	 173D104X9035U	 35	 0.1	 U
74-173D35V0.33	 173D334X9035U	 35	 0.33	 U
74-173D35V0.47	 173D474X9035U	 35	 0.47	 U
74-173D35V1.0	 173D105X9035V	 35	 1	 V
74-173D35V1.5	 173D155X9035V	 35	 1.5	 V
74-173D35V2.2	 173D225X9035W	 35	 2.2	 W
74-173D35V3.3	 173D335X9035W	 35	 3.3	 W
74-173D35V4.7	 173D475X9035W	 35	 4.7	 W
74-173D35V6.8	 173D685X9035X	 35	 6.8	 X
74-173D35V10	 173D106X9035X	 35	 10	 X
74-173D35V22	 173D226X9035Y	 35	 22	 Y
74-173D35V47	 173D476X9035Y	 35	 47	 Y
74-173D50V0.1	 173D104X9050U	 50	 0.1	 U
74-173D50V0.22	 173D224X9050U	 50	 0.22	 U
74-173D50V0.47	 173D474X9050V	 50	 0.47	 V
74-173D50V1.0	 173D105X9050V	 50	 1	 V
74-173D50V2.2	 173D225X9050W	 50	 2.2	 W
74-173D50V4.7	 173D475X9050X	 50	 4.7	 X
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
Specifications:
•	Operating Temperature:  -55°C to +85°C